GUESS YOUR TIME -

*1 Mandy

2 Kate

3 Kristy
2 Amy

*5 Adrian
6  Aaron

6  Lyndon
¥8 Jaed

9 Samantha
*10 Joshua
11 Janice
12 Ryan

12 Roger
12 Paul

15 Weston
15 Gemma
15 Kirralie
*15 Karen
19 Bill

19 Narelle
21  Tarquin
22 Dianne
23 Jade
24  Carl
25 Daniel
25 Dee
27 Marion
*1 Tim

*2 Dawvid

3 Ian

4  James
*5 Peter

6 Aaron

7  Paul

8  Gemma
*¥9 Allisha
10 Jade
11 Kirralie
12 Samantha
13 Amy
14 EKate
15 Paul
16 Ashlee
17 Kristy
*128 Joshua

900 metres.
McINTYRE 0.07
MORLEY 0.09
FROST 0.16
FPETTIGREW 0.16
McINTYRE 0.20
WILKINSON 0.22
WILKINSON 0.22
HARDY 0.23
FROST 0.25
BLATCHFORDD 0.26
DAVIS 0.27
PETTIGREW 0.28
CROWHURST 0.28
BROWN 0.28
DOLEY 0.29
DAVY 0.29
BELL 0.29
BLATCHFORD 0.29
HOLLAND 0.30
RANNARD 0.30
POLLOCK 0.35
VAN NETTEN 0.37
DOLEY 0.38
LEONARD 0.39
FARRELLY 0.472
DUNCAN 0.42
TOBY 0.43
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(99)
(99)

(97)
(97)

(95)
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(93)
(93)
(93)
(90)
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34
36
37
38
*38
40
*41
42
*43
44
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46
47
48
48
50
51
*52
53
54

Jamie
Leanne
Kate
Sarah
Kim
Michael
Thomas
Bert
Allan
Colin
Liz
Caitlen
Ashlee
Debra
Ian
Desmond
Robert
Tegan
Sharon
Hayden
Terry
Gordon
Michael
James
Emma
Paul
Joel

VAN NETTEN
PETTIGREW
HOWARD
FOX-5MITH
VAN NETTEN
CHERRY
BUNN

VAN NETEN
FILBY
GOODENOUG

CUNNINGHAME

POLLOCK
FOX—-SMITH
FOX
PETTIGREW
POLLOCK
McDONALD
McINTYRE
FERRIS
STEELE
LAZZAM
rox
MORSON
CUPIT
McINTYRE
BUCKLEY
PETTIGREW

Ok ik Rk Rk R ke ke ke ke e ke e e ol R e R ol e ke el e ke R o kel e R W R e ok R ok ke ok ok

KENNEY
PURCELL
PETTIGREW
CUPIT
MAURO
WILKINSON
BROWN
DAVY
KENNEY
DOLEY
BELL
FROST
PETTIGREW
MORLEY
BUCKLEY
FOX-SMITH
FROST

11

.44
.81
.15
L22
.23
.35
.39
44
.47
1.49
BLATCHFORD 11.

57

(95)
(94
(93)
(92)
(91)
(90)
(89)
(88)

30

*31
*32
*33
*34
*35
*36

Rvan
Targuin
Jaed
Lyn
Jamie
Tegan
Kate
Kim
Marion
Leanne
Judy
Caitlen
Desmond
Emma
Mandy
Marie

McDONALD
FARRELLY
PETTIGREW
POLLOCK
HARDY
PARKS

VAN NETTEN
McINTYRE
HOWARD

VAN NETTEN
TOBY
PETTIGREW
COUSINS
POLLOCK
POLLOCK
McINTYRE
McINTYRE
PARTRIDGE
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.45
.46
.46
.46
.53
.54
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.55
.56
.57
.59
.59
.01
.02
.03
.04
.05
.08
.06
.07
.13
.15
.37
.40
.43
.44

12
.37
.41
.48
13.06
3.10
13.36
3.59
.23
.58
.23
.50
.51
0. 09
20,18
.43
.54
.57

(87)
(86)
(85)
(84)



4 Km - 16 starters.

1 Roger CROWHURST 15.28 (100) *9 Mathew HOLZ
*2 Adrian McINTYRE 15.53 10 Lyndon WILKINSON
3 Weston DOLEY 16.21 (99) 11 Bill HOLLAND
*4 Amanda TAPLEY 17.53 12  Sharon FERRIS
5 Janice DAVIZS 1g.18 (983 13 Liz CUNNINGHAME
& Thomas BUNN 18.23 (97) 14 Bert VAN NETTEN
7  Michael CHERRY 18.27 (96) *¥15 Dee DUNCAN
8 Hayden STEELE 18.39 (95) 16 Allan FILBY
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6 Km — 16 starters.
*1 Darren MEWETT 23.15 9 Terrvy LAZZAM
2 Colin GOODENOUGH 23.43 (100) *10 Anthony HAYES
3 Carl LEONARD 26.41 (99) *11 Dennis MORGAN
4 Narelle RANNARD 28.52 (98) 12 Gordon FOX
*5 Rodney HOLZ 28.59 *13 Tony TULLY
*6 Michael MORSON 30.31 *14 Gael SANDERSON
*7 Chris HOLZ 30.49 *15 Paul DUNCOMBE
*8 Karen BLATCHFORD 30.53 *16 Dianne VAN NETTEN
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NOTE
= * dndicates non—team member competitors
Course organisers -— Faul Duncombe Allan Filby
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TEAM RELAY RESULT.
1 Aaron WILKINSON team - 100 5 Tan PETTIGREW team
2 Carl LEONARD team -~ 95 & Weston DOLEY team
3 Colin GOODENQUGH team - 90 7 Narelle RANNARD team
4 Roger CROWHURST team - 85 8 Thomas BUNN team
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FINAL OVERALL RESULT.
lst Wegton Doley, Kirralie Bell, Janice Davis,
Lyndon Wilkinson,., Gordon Fox. 435 + 481 + 75 =
2nd Tan Pettigrew, Paul Brown, Amy Fettigrew,
Ryan Pettigrew, Leanne Pettigrew. 431 + 453 + 80 =
3rd Carl Lecnard, Gemma Davy., Kristy-Lee Frost,
Kate Howard, Paul Buckley. 410 + 455 + 95 =
4th Aaron Wilkinson, James Cupit. Teryy Lazzam.
Bill Holland, Liz Cunninghame. 380 + 478 + 100 = ¢
5th Roger Crowhurst. Samantha Frost, Ashlee Fox-Smith,
Tarquin Pollock, Allan Filby. 414 + 455 + BE =
&th Narelle Rannard, Jade Doley, Jamie Van Netten,
Dianne Van Netten., Kim Van Netten. 409 + 452 + 70 = &
7th Thomas Bunn., Bert Van Netten, Marion Toby,
Kate Morley, Daniel Farrelly. 409 + 444 + 65 = ¢
8th Colin Goodenough. Hayden Steele, Michael Cherry,
Robert McDeonald, Sharon Ferris. 344 + 470 + 90 =
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